238,777

238,970

239,070

239,230

Indian Affairs
Red Series

(RG 10, Volume 3050)

ST. REGIS AGENCY -APPLICATION OF
ALEXANDER CAMERON FOR A PATENT TO

LOT 6, CON., 6, LOTS 6 AND 7, CON. 7

AND LOT 5C, CON. 9 IN DUNDEE TOWNSHIP
(LEASE OF LOT 6, CON. 6 BETWEEN THE

ST. REGIS CHIEFS AND JOHN CAMERON DATED
4 OCTOBER 1836; COPY OF LEASE BETWEEN
THE ST. REGIS CHIEFS AND DAVID THOMPSON
DATED 18 NOVEMBER 1819; COPY OF LEASE
BETWEEN THE ST. REGIS CHIEFS AND
ALEXANDER MCMILLAN DATED 21 AUGUST
1824).

WALPOLE ISLAND AGENCY - RESOLUTIONS
OF THE CHIPPEWAS AND POTAWATOMIS OF
WALPOLE TO PAY CERTAIN ACCOUNTS.

ST. REGIS AGENCY -~ APPLICATION OF
WILLIAM MCDONALD FOR A PATENT TO
LOT 13, CON. 5 IN DUNDEE TOWNSHIP
(AFFIDAVITS) .

SARNIA AGENCY -~ RESOLUTIONS OF THE
CHIPPEWAS OF SARNIA TO PAY CERTAIN
ACCOUNTS.

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES
CANADA




