(RG 10, Volume 3050)

238,777	ST. REGIS AGENCY -APPLICATION OF ALEXANDER CAMERON FOR A PATENT TO LOT 6, CON. 6, LOTS 6 AND 7, CON. 7 AND LOT 5C, CON. 9 IN DUNDEE TOWNSHIP (LEASE OF LOT 6, CON. 6 BETWEEN THE ST. REGIS CHIEFS AND JOHN CAMERON DATED 4 OCTOBER 1836; COPY OF LEASE BETWEEN THE ST. REGIS CHIEFS AND DAVID THOMPSON DATED 18 NOVEMBER 1819; COPY OF LEASE BETWEEN THE ST. REGIS CHIEFS AND ALEXANDER MCMILLAN DATED 21 AUGUST 1824).	1901
238,970	WALPOLE ISLAND AGENCY - RESOLUTIONS OF THE CHIPPEWAS AND POTAWATOMIS OF WALPOLE TO PAY CERTAIN ACCOUNTS.	1901
239,070	ST. REGIS AGENCY - APPLICATION OF WILLIAM MCDONALD FOR A PATENT TO LOT 13, CON. 5 IN DUNDEE TOWNSHIP (AFFIDAVITS).	1901
239,230	SARNIA AGENCY - RESOLUTIONS OF THE CHIPPEWAS OF SARNIA TO PAY CERTAIN ACCOUNTS.	1901